Wuxi I-CORE Electronics Co., Ltd.
 Tab: 835-12-B5
Address:Building B4,NO.777,Jianzhu Road,Binhu District,Wuxi City,Jiangsu Province I
AiP4558
Dual Low-Noise Operational Amplifier
Product   Specification
Specification Revision History：
Version Date Description
2019-03-A1 2019-03 New
2019-07-A2 2019-07 Modify the order information
2020-03-A3 2020-03 Add SIP8 package information
2021-06-A4 2021-06 Add SOP8 (W) package information
2021-09-A5 2021-09
Modify the typical operating current value (25℃) in the Electrical
Characteristics
2021-11-B1 2021-11 Change the product model
2022-01-B2 2022-01 Modify the order information
2022-03-B3 2022-03 Modify the voltage range
2023-02-C1 2023-02 Update the template
i-c
ore
Wuxi I-CORE Electronics Co., Ltd.
 Tab: 835-12-B5